
Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 282 of 543 

 

 

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_.QPSK_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_.QPSK_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_.QPSK_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_.QPSK_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_.QPSK_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_.QPSK_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 283 of 543 

 

 

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_16QAM_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_16QAM_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_16QAM_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_16QAM_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_16QAM_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_16QAM_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 284 of 543 

 

 

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_64QAM_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_64QAM_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_64QAM_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_64QAM_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_64QAM_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_64QAM_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 285 of 543 

 

 

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_256QAM_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_256QAM_CH37850+38048_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_256QAM_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_256QAM_CH37901+38099_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_40M(20M+20M)_256QAM_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_40M(20M+20M)_256QAM_CH37952+38150_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 286 of 543 

 

A4.4 LTE 2UL 41C 

4G_2ULCA_41C 

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_.QPSK_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_.QPSK_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_.QPSK_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_.QPSK_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_.QPSK_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_.QPSK_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 

 

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 287 of 543 

 

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_16QAM_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_16QAM_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_16QAM_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_16QAM_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_16QAM_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_16QAM_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 288 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_64QAM_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_64QAM_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_64QAM_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_64QAM_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_64QAM_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_64QAM_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 289 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_256QAM_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_256QAM_CH39683+39800_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_256QAM_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_256QAM_CH40528+40645_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(5M+20M)_256QAM_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(5M+20M)_256QAM_CH41373+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 290 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_.QPSK_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_.QPSK_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_.QPSK_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_.QPSK_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_.QPSK_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_.QPSK_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 291 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_16QAM_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_16QAM_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_16QAM_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_16QAM_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_16QAM_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_16QAM_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 292 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_64QAM_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_64QAM_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_64QAM_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_64QAM_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_64QAM_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_64QAM_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 293 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_256QAM_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_256QAM_CH39703+39823_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_256QAM_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_256QAM_CH40549+40669_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(10M+15M)_256QAM_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(10M+15M)_256QAM_CH41395+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 294 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_.QPSK_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_.QPSK_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_.QPSK_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_.QPSK_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_.QPSK_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_.QPSK_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 295 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_16QAM_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_16QAM_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_16QAM_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_16QAM_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_16QAM_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_16QAM_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 296 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_64QAM_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_64QAM_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_64QAM_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_64QAM_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_64QAM_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_64QAM_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 297 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_256QAM_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_256QAM_CH39725+39845_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_256QAM_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_256QAM_CH40571+40691_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(15M+10M)_256QAM_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(15M+10M)_256QAM_CH41417+41537_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 298 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_.QPSK_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_.QPSK_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_.QPSK_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_.QPSK_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_.QPSK_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_.QPSK_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 299 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_16QAM_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_16QAM_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_16QAM_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_16QAM_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_16QAM_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_16QAM_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 300 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_64QAM_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_64QAM_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_64QAM_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_64QAM_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_64QAM_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_64QAM_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 301 of 543 

 

 

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_256QAM_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_256QAM_CH39750+39867_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_256QAM_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_256QAM_CH40595+40712_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_25M(20M+5M)_256QAM_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_25M(20M+5M)_256QAM_CH41440+41557_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 302 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_.QPSK_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_.QPSK_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_.QPSK_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_.QPSK_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_.QPSK_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_.QPSK_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 303 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_16QAM_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_16QAM_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_16QAM_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_16QAM_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_16QAM_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_16QAM_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 304 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_64QAM_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_64QAM_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_64QAM_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_64QAM_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_64QAM_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_64QAM_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 305 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_256QAM_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_256QAM_CH39705+39849_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_256QAM_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_256QAM_CH40526+40670_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(10M+20M)_256QAM_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(10M+20M)_256QAM_CH41346+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 306 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_.QPSK_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_.QPSK_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_.QPSK_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_.QPSK_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_.QPSK_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_.QPSK_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 307 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_16QAM_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_16QAM_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_16QAM_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_16QAM_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_16QAM_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_16QAM_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 308 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_64QAM_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_64QAM_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_64QAM_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_64QAM_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_64QAM_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_64QAM_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 309 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_256QAM_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_256QAM_CH39725+39875_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_256QAM_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_256QAM_CH40545+40695_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(15M+15M)_256QAM_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(15M+15M)_256QAM_CH41365+41515_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 310 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_.QPSK_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_.QPSK_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_.QPSK_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_.QPSK_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_.QPSK_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_.QPSK_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 311 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_16QAM_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_16QAM_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_16QAM_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_16QAM_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_16QAM_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_16QAM_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 312 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_64QAM_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_64QAM_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_64QAM_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_64QAM_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_64QAM_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_64QAM_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 313 of 543 

 

 

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_256QAM_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_256QAM_CH39750+39894_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_256QAM_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_256QAM_CH40571+40715_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_30M(20M+10M)_256QAM_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_30M(20M+10M)_256QAM_CH41391+41535_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 314 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_.QPSK_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_.QPSK_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_.QPSK_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_.QPSK_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_.QPSK_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_.QPSK_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 315 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_16QAM_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_16QAM_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_16QAM_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_16QAM_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_16QAM_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_16QAM_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 316 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_64QAM_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_64QAM_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_64QAM_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_64QAM_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_64QAM_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_64QAM_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 317 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_256QAM_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_256QAM_CH39728+39899_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_256QAM_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_256QAM_CH40523+40694_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(15M+20M)_256QAM_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(15M+20M)_256QAM_CH41319+41490_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 318 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_.QPSK_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_.QPSK_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_.QPSK_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_.QPSK_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_.QPSK_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_.QPSK_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 319 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_16QAM_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_16QAM_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_16QAM_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_16QAM_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_16QAM_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_16QAM_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 320 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_64QAM_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_64QAM_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_64QAM_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_64QAM_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_64QAM_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_64QAM_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 



Report No.: 2408TW0104-U12 

 

Page Number: 321 of 543 

 

 

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_256QAM_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_256QAM_CH39750+39921_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_256QAM_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_256QAM_CH40546+40717_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

CSE_35M(20M+15M)_256QAM_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0 CSE_35M(20M+15M)_256QAM_CH41341+41512_1RB@Max+1RB@0_ 

  

 


